Carolina Dive Center
2015/2016 Open Water Class Schedule
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We offer Weeknight and Weekend Scuba Lessons with your choice of either Traditional
(Classroom) Academics or eLearning (Classroom).

Open Water Weekday Classes — eLearning

eLearning Academics and Scheduled Pool Sessions

Class # eLearning Academics Pool Sessions Checkout Dives***
E1511WN You Pick When to Start Thursday October 29, Option 1: Florida Springs Jan. 16-18
Thursday November 5®, or
12th Option 2: TBD
E1512WN You Pick When to Start Wednesday December 2™, Option 1: Florida Springs Jan. 16-18
9% 16th or
Option 2: TBD
E1601WN You Pick When to Start Wednesday Jan 6", 13" and Option 1: Florida Springs Jan. 16-18
either or
Option 1: Florida Springs Option 2: TBD
Jan. 16" or
Option 2: Wednesday Jan.
20th
E1602WN You Pick When to Start Wednesday February 3%, Option 1: Florida Springs March 26" - 28"
10", 16th or
Option 2: TBD
E1603WN You Pick When to Start | Wednesday March 2™,9, 16 | Option 1: Florida Springs March 26" - 28"
or
Option 2: TBD

Open Water Weekday Classes — Traditional

Traditional instructor led academics and pool sessions

Class # Academic Class Dates Pool Sessions Checkout Dives™**
I1511WN Tuesday October 27", Thursday October 29" Option 1: Florida Springs Jan. 16-18
Tuesday November 3™, 10th | Thursday November 5™, or
10th Option 2: TBD***
1512WN Tues December 1, 8, 15th Thursday December 3, 10, Option 1: Florida Springs Jan. 16-18
17th or
Option 2: TBD***
1601WN Tuesday January 5", Tuesday January 12" Option 1: Florida Springs Jan. 16-18
Thursday 7%, Thursday January 14® or
Thursday 21st and either Option 2: TBD***
Florida Springs January 16™
or
Tuesday January 19th
1602WN Tuesday February 2, Tuesday February 9', Option 1: Florida Springs March 26" - 28
Thursday February 4, Thursday February 11, or
Thursday February 18th Tuesday February 16th Option 2: TBD***
1603WN Tuesday March 1% Tuesday March 8th Option 1: Florida Springs March 26" - 28"
Thursday March 3™ Thursday March 10th or
Thursday March 17th Tuesday March 15th Option 2: TBD***

*** Check out dives are scheduled while you are in class based on your progress or You can also complete your checkout dives
on one of our Florida Springs dive vacations.
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Open Water Weekend Classes — Traditional

Traditional instructor led academics & pool sessions

Class # Academic Class Dates Pool Sessions Checkout Dives™**
1511SAT Saturday October 31%, Saturday October 31, Option 1: Florida Springs January 16-18 or
Saturday November 10", Saturday November 10",
17th 17th Option 2: TBD***
1512SAT Saturday December 5™, Saturday December 5™, Option 1: Florida Springs January 16-18 or
12, 19th 12, 19th
Option 2: TBD***
1601SAT Saturday January 9%, 16™, Saturday January 9", 16™, TBD***
23rd 23rd
1602SAT Saturday February 6", 13", | Saturday February 6%, 13™, Option 1: Florida Springs March 26" - 28
20" 20" or
Option 2: TBD***
1603SAT Saturday March 5, 12, 19" | Saturday March 5, 12, 19" Option 1: Florida Springs March 26" - 28™
or
Option 2: TBD
Open Water Weekend Classes — eLearning
eLearning Academics and scheduled Saturday pool sessions
Class # eLearning Academics Pool Sessions Checkout Dives™***
E1510SAT You Pick When to Start Saturday October 3%, 10", TBD***
17th
E1511SAT You Pick When to Start Saturday October 31, Option 1: Florida Springs January 16-18 or
Saturday November 10",
17th Option 2: TBD***
E1512SAT You Pick When to Start Saturday December 5%, Option 1: Florida Springs January 16-18 or
12", 19th
Option 2: TBD***
E1601SAT You Pick When to Start Saturday January 9%, 16™, TBD***
23rd
E1602SAT You Pick When to Start Saturday February 6%, 13™, Option 1: Florida Springs March 26" - 28
20" or
Option 2: TBD***
E1603SAT You Pick When to Start Saturday March 5, 12, 19* Option 1: Florida Springs March 26" - 28"
or
Option 2: TBD***

*** Check out dives are scheduled while you are in class based on your progress or You can also complete your checkout dives

on one of our Florida Springs dive vacations.




